
2024 Rental Prices (All prices include sales tax and are subject to credit card processing fees) 

 

Outdoor Park 
Shelters 

Resident Fee (within school district) Non-Resident Fee 
Local Non-Profits and 

Schools 

            

Bowman Park Shelter   
 

 $73.85 
   

 
$290.13 

   70  

Bowman Park 
(Lions Club Shelter) 

  
 

$73.85 
   

 
$290.13 

   70  

Veterans Park   
 
$73.85 

   
 

$290.13 
 

 
 

 70  

Captain Bob’s    
 

$73.85 
   

 
$290.13 

   70  

Ralph Hine’s   
 

$73.85 
   

 
$290.13 

   70  

Rotary Park    
 

$73.85 
   

 
$290.13 

   70  

Any City/Village Park  
(not listed above 

excluding Newport) 

  
 

$73.85 
   

 
$290.13 

   70  

 

Athletic 
Fields/Facilities  

 Day  

Baseball / Softball Fields  
 

$342.88 per field 
This does not include labor 

or field supplies 

    

    

    

 

Indoor Facilities 
Resident Fee (within school district) Non-Resident Fee Local Non-Profits 

hrly 4hr 8hr Day hrly 4hr 8hr Day  4hr 8hr  

Bowman Park 
Assembly Building 

 
 

$211.00 
 

$316.50 
  

 
$290.13 

 
$422.00 

  100.00 150.00  

Bowman Park 
Kitchen 

 
 

$52.75 
 

$52.75 
  

 
$79.15 

 
$79.15 

  25.00 25.00  

             

             


