2024 Rental Prices (All prices include sales tax and are subject to credit card processing fees)

Indoor Facilities	Resident Fee (within school district)				Non-Resident Fee				Local Non-Profits			
	hrly	4hr	8hr	Day	hrly	4hr	8hr	Day		4hr	8hr	
Bowman Park Assembly Building		\$211.00	\$316.50			\$290.13	\$422.00			100.00	150.00	
Bowman Park Kitchen		\$52.75	\$52.75			\$79.15	\$79.15			25.00	25.00	

Outdoor Park	Resident Fee (within school district)			Non-Resident Fee				<u>Local Non-Profits and</u> <u>Schools</u>				
<u>Shelters</u>												
Bowman Park Shelter			\$73.85				\$290.13				70	
Bowman Park (Lions Club Shelter)			\$73.85				\$290.13				70	
Veterans Park			\$73.85				\$290.13				70	
Captain Bob's			\$73.85				\$290.13				70	
Ralph Hine's			\$73.85				\$290.13				70	
Rotary Park			\$73.85				\$290.13				70	
Any City/Village Park (not listed above excluding Newport)			\$73.85				\$290.13				70	

Athletic Fields/Facilities	<u>Day</u>	
Baseball / Softball Fields	\$342.88 per field	This does not include labor or field supplies